PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lei Zhang	01/30/2011
Xin Wang	01/30/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited	
Street Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku	
City:	Kawasaki-Shi, Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13024743	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)940-8986

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-940-6754

Email: jacqueline.kelly@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 575 MADISON AVENUE

Address Line 2: suite 1519

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FUJUT 24622(100794-1591)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dexter Chang

Total Attachments: 1

source=FUJUT24622ExecAssnt#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 025802 FRAME: 0222

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No.: FUJUT 24.622

WHEREAS, the belo	ow named inventor, ASSIGNO	OR, has made a certai	n new and ı	seful invention in:
for which	METHOD OF CALCULATING	<u> 3 CHANNEL FREQU</u>	ENCY DO	MAIN CORRELATION
(check one)	[] an application is being file	od oo a saasaa ada ta saasaa ta	٠.	
(oncent one)	[X] an application for a Paten	t of the United States w	n, 	2/10/2011
en vine of more and	and given Application Sen	ial No. 3 o 1003 - 37	vas med on	2/10/2011
and WHEREAS,	Fujitsu Limited	13/024,/4	3	
having a place of busin	iess at <u>1-1. Kamikodanaka 4</u>	I-chome, Nakahara-ku		
	Kawasaki-shi, Kana	agawa, 211-8588, Japa	n	ASSIGNEE
valuable consideration set over, and by these representatives and ass application and all divi thereon and all reissue: limitation, all applicatio country or countries for same the priority rights International Conventiof the country in which including, without limit invention in any country of findustrial property per industrial property per set over the country of industrial property per set over the country	g the entire right, title and interest EFORE, in consideration of the at the receipt of which is hereby a presents does hereby sell, assign, signs, the entire right, title and in sions, renewals and continuation as and extensions thereof; and all ons for patents, utility models, are reign to the United States, toget as derived from said United States on for the Protection of Industria any such application is filed, as tation, patents, utility models, in the control of the United States at attom, patents, utility models, in the control of the United States are the control of the United States and requests the Communication of the United States and Receipt and Rec	st in, to and under the sest in, to and under the sest of One Dollar (\$7 cknowledged, the said a transfer and set over, uterest in, to and under the state of, and all Patent applications for industrated designs which may help to file application under the lial Property, or any other may be applicable; and wentor's certificates and ulted States and all extentions are consistent of Patents and ed States, whose duty it resaid, to issue the same	aid invention 1.00) to me in ASSIGNOR into the said inverts of the Unital property pereafter be fit as such applic Patent Laws er internation all forms of designs which is to issue per to the said at the total to the said.	n and the said application. In hand paid, and other good and has sold, assigned, transferred and ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal ation, and the said United States ted States which may be granted protection, including, without led for said invention in any ations and the right to claim for the United States, the nal agreement or the domestic law industrial property protection, th may be granted for said rals and reissues thereof;
ASSIGNOR c executed, and will not	ovenants and agrees that he has execute, any agreement in conflic	full right to convey the	entire intere	st herein assigned, and has not
representatives and ass papers, execute all divis	ASSIGNEE, its successors, lega	said invention, and test reign applications, make	tify in any leg e all rightful	SIGNEE, its successors, legal gal proceeding, sign all lawful oaths, and generally do everythin ain and enforce proper protection
Bull name of first inver	ntor <u>Lei ZHANG</u>			
Inventor's Signature		<i>D</i> .	ate 201	1.130
Residence Beijing			tizenship	China
Post Office Address	13/F, Tower A, Ocean Interna	ational Center	uzensmb	Cmna
	No. 56 Dong Si Huan Zhong	Rd. Chaovano District	Beiling 100	025 China
			Dennie, 100	025, Cinna
Full name of second in	ventor Xin WANG			
Inventor's Signature	Xia Mana	D	ate	11.7.30
Residence Beijing	g, China	Cit	tizenship	China
Post Office Address	13/F. Tower A. Ocean Interna	ttional Center,		
	No. 56 Dong Si Huan Zhong	Rd. Chaoyang District.	Beijing, 1000	025, China
84500708_1				
		9 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		

PATENT REEL: 025802 FRAME: 0223

RECORDED: 02/10/2011